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TOTAL STANDINGS
REHM LANE
LOEHMAN
TAYLOR/FANNIN
CALDWELL
ECKHART

BARRY

ALX EAS BRN
RICHTER/CALD
LAWRENCE

HITTING STANDINGS
REHM LANE
ECKHART
CALDWELL
TAYLOR/FANNIN
LOEHMAN

ALX EAS BRN
BARRY
RICHTER/CALD
LAWRENCE

PITCHING STANDINGS
LOEHMAN

BARRY

REHM LANE
TAYLOR/FANNIN

ALX EAS BRN
RICHTER/CALD
CALDWELL
LAWRENCE

ECKHART

OFFENSE

_HITTINGTOTALS |

1 /REHM LANE

42

Pts
70
60
55
55
48
48
48
39
26

Pts
42
36
30
29
26
22
17
14

Pts
34
31
28

26
25
25
17
12

Behind
0

10

15

15

22

22

22

31

44

Behind
0

6

12

13

16

20

25

28

33

Behind
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2 |[ECKHART 36

3 |CALDWELL 30

4 |'TAYLOR/FANNIN 29

5 |LOEHMAN 26

6 |ALX EAS BRN 22

7 BARRY 17

8 |IRICHTER/CALD 14

9 |LAWRENCE 9

Trirswacs | (M JRons |
1 |IREHM LANE 2925 1 REHM LANE 1197
2 |[ECKHART 2709 2 [ TAYLOR/FANNIN 1067
3 |CALDWELL 2596 3 |[ECKHART 1048
4 'TAYLOR/FANNIN 2578 4 |CALDWELL 1027
5 | BARRY 2502 5 [LOEHMAN 1007
6 [LOEHMAN 2490 6 BARRY 948
7 |ALX EAS BRN 2267 7 |/ALX EAS BRN 932
8 [LAWRENCE 2191 8 RICHTER/CALD 869
9 RICHTER/CALD 2123 9 LAWRENCE 789
TR | W fseas [
1 |IREHM LANE 344 1 CALDWELL 166
2 |ALX EAS BRN 302 2 |[ECKHART 142
3 TAYLOR/FANNIN 295 3 RICHTER/CALD 140
4 |LOEHMAN 269 4 'REHM LANE 135
5 |[ECKHART 265 5 |LOEHMAN 129
6 |CALDWELL 261 6 [LAWRENCE 120
7 | BARRY 210 7 |ALX EAS BRN 109
8 RICHTER/CALD 199 8  BARRY 103
9 |LAWRENCE 175 9 TAYLOR/FANNIN 69
Trers ||

1 REHM LANE 1120

2 |[ECKHART 1077

3  TAYLOR/FANNIN 1068

4 LOEHMAN 1045

5 |ALX EAS BRN 979

6 |CALDWELL 961



7 | BARRY 907
8 RICHTER/CALD 743

9 |LAWRENCE 705
DEFENSE
| beesheroral

LOEHMAN
2 | BARRY 31
3 |REHM LANE 28
4 |'TAYLOR/FANNIN 26
4 /ALX EAS BRN 26
6 |[RICHTER/CALD 25
6 | CALDWELL 25
8 |LAWRENCE 17
9 [ECKHART 12
TJrotauinunes | [ fwins ]
1 LOEHMAN 1573 1 LOEHMAN 111
2 |REHM LANE 1507 2 CALDWELL 101
2 |CALDWELL 1507 3 TAYLOR/FANNIN 98
4 TAYLOR/FANNIN 1464 4 | BARRY 94
5 |IBARRY 1443 5 |ALX EAS BRN 91
6 |[ECKHART 1278 6 REHM LANE 88
7 |LAWRENCE 1251 7 ECKHART 75
8 |ALX EAS BRN 1082 8 [LAWRENCE 65
9 RICHTER/CALD 761 9 RICHTER/CALD 50
N ECS T
1 |RICHTER/CALD 3.475 1 ALX EAS BRN 1.258
2 LOEHMAN 3.759 2 BARRY 1.260
3 BARRY 3.848 3 |[LOEHMAN 1.292
4 |ALX EAS BRN 3.889 4 |REHM LANE 1.293
5 REHM LANE 4.047 5 RICHTER/CALD 1.297
6 TAYLOR/FANNIN 4,118 6 CALDWELL 1.316
7 CALDWELL 4.289 7 LAWRENCE 1.330
8 ECKHART 4.310 8 'TAYLOR/FANNIN 1.358



9 LAWRENCE 4.583 9 ECKHART 1.358

I
[1][RICHTER/ICALD __[[04 |
2 [LAWRENCE 92
3|/[TAYLOR/FANNIN |81 |
4|[REHM LANE 63
[5][BARRY |48 |
6][ALX EAS BRN 47
7||[CALDWELL 137 |
8|[ECKHART 32
9][LOEHMAN 22




